
waxing
Brow

Lip or Chin

Bikini

Brazilian

Back or Chest

Full Leg

Half Leg

Full Arm

Half Arm

Under Arm

$35

$25

$50

$100

$100

$95

$50

$60

$30

$40

packages
Available Monday - Thursday Only

Express

Neck, Back, and Shoulder Massage,

Express Facial, & Express Pedicure - 75min

Renewal 

Relaxation Massage,

Anti-Aging Facial, & Spa Pedicure  - 145 min

Discounts do not apply to packages.

$199

$340

Express		 Manicure - 25 min

		  Pedicure - 25 min

Spa		  Manicure - 40 min

		  Pedicure - 45 min

Ultimate	 Manicure - 45 min

		  Pedicure - 50 min

Gel Polish Add on

Acrylic Full Set

Acrylic Fill

Acrylic Removal

Gel Removal

French Tips

$45

$75

$55

$85

$65

$95

$25

$115

$80

$30

$10

$7

nail services

Relaxation	 50 min

		  80 min

Deep Tissue	 50 min

		  80 min

Sports	 	 50 min

		  80 min

Pregnancy	 50 min

Neck, Back,	 25 min
& Shoulder

$135

$190

$160

$210

$165

$215

$140

$85

$10

$35

$10

$150

Upgrades

Body Butter

Desert Hot Stones

Essential Oils

Couples Bath - 50 min

All Massages can be performed as a 
Couples or in room service. 
In Room Massage Service add $80 per massage.
Couples Massages add $15 per massage.

massage

Color

Partial Highlight

Full Highlight

One Process

Brazilian Blowout

Express Blowout

Hair Cut Fee

Cuts & Styles

Blowout

Shampoo, Cut & Style

Special Occasion

Bridal

Add Hot Tools

Single Braid

Men’s Hair Cut

$130+

$155+

$120+

$325

$150

$45

$65+

$85+

$85+

$100+

$35

$25

$45

hair

Traditional Application

Strip Lashes

Airbrush

Eyebrow/Eye Lash Tint

$85

$40

$125

$35 ea.

make up

Express Cleanse - 25 min 

Anti-Aging - 50 min

Deep Pore Cleansing Acne - 50 min

Sensitive Skin - 50 min

Custom - 80 min

Back Facial - 50 min

Upgrades Eye/Lip treatment

$85

$160

$140

$130

$195

$125

$40

facials

Signature Spa Ritual - 80 min

Body Bliss - 50 min

Tropical Scrub - 50 min

$185

$140

$140

body treatments

License Number: E3378

24K Select Club Benefits
Elite & Billionaire’s Club Members*

• One Process Color, Cut & Style

• Relaxation Massage - 50 min

• Deep Pore Cleansing Facial - 50 min

Elite & Billionaire’s Club Members may also choose from 

the Chairman benefits below. 

Chairman Club Members*

• Face Wax

• Bikini Wax

• Express Facial - 25 min

• Shampoo, Blow Dry & Style

• Foot & Scalp Massage - 25 min

• Neck, Back & Shoulder Massage - 25 min

• Spa Pedicure

• Spa Manicure

*One benefit per month - must have voucher at time of service.

M E N U  P R I C I N G
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