

### — MENU PRICING —

# nail services

Express	Manicure - 25 min Pedicure - 25 min	\$45 \$75
Spa	Manicure - 40 min Pedicure - 45 min	\$55 \$85
Ultimate	Manicure - 45 min Pedicure - 50 min	\$65 \$95
Gel Polish Add o	n	\$25
det i otisii Add o	••	<b>+-3</b>
Acrylic Full Set	•	\$115
Acrylic Full Set		\$115
Acrylic Full Set Acrylic Fill		\$115 \$80
Acrylic Full Set Acrylic Fill Acrylic Removal		\$115 \$80 \$30

### facials

Express Cleanse - 25 min	\$85
Anti-Aging - 50 min	\$160
Deep Pore Cleansing Acne - 50 min	\$140
Sensitive Skin - 50 min	\$130
Custom - 80 min	\$195
Back Facial - 50 min	\$125
Upgrades Eye/Lip treatment	\$40

# body treatments

Signature Spa Ritual - 80 min	\$185
Body Bliss - 50 min	\$140
Tropical Scrub - 50 min	\$140

### massage

Relaxation	50 min	\$135
	80 min	\$190
Deep Tissue	50 min	\$160
	80 min	\$210
Sports	50 min	\$165
	80 min	\$215
Pregnancy	50 min	\$140
Neck, Back, & Shoulder	25 min	\$85

### **Upgrades**

Body Butter	\$10
Desert Hot Stones	\$35
Essential Oils	\$10
Couples Bath - 50 min	\$150

All Massages can be performed as a Couples or in room service. In Room Massage Service add **\$80** per massage. Couples Massages add **\$15** per massage.

### hair

#### Color

Partial Highlight	\$130+
Full Highlight	\$155+
One Process	\$120+
Brazilian Blowout	\$325
Express Blowout	\$150
Hair Cut Fee	\$45

### Cuts & Styles

Blowout	\$65+
Shampoo, Cut & Style	\$85+
Special Occasion	\$85+
Bridal	\$100
Add Hot Tools	\$35
Single Braid	\$25
Men's Hair Cut	\$45

## make up

Traditional Application	\$85
Strip Lashes	\$40
Airbrush	\$125
Eyebrow/Eye Lash Tint	\$35 ea.

## waxing

Brow	\$35
Lip or Chin	\$25
Bikini	\$50
Brazilian	\$100
Back or Chest	\$100
Full Leg	\$95
Half Leg	\$50
Full Arm	\$60
Half Arm	\$30
Under Arm	\$40

## packages

Available Monday - Thursday Only

Express	<b>\$1</b> 99
Neck, Back, and Shoulder Massage,	

Express Facial, & Express Pedicure - 75min

### Renewal \$340

Relaxation Massage,

Anti-Aging Facial, & Spa Pedicure - 145 min

Discounts do not apply to packages.

# 24K Select Club Benefits

#### Elite & Billionaire's Club Members\*

- · One Process Color, Cut & Style
- · Relaxation Massage 50 min
- Deep Pore Cleansing Facial 50 min

Elite & Billionaire's Club Members may also choose from the Chairman benefits below.

#### Chairman Club Members\*

- Face Wax
- Bikini Wax
- Express Facial 25 min
- · Shampoo, Blow Dry & Style
- Foot & Scalp Massage 25 min
- · Neck, Back & Shoulder Massage 25 min
- · Spa Pedicure
- · Spa Manicure

\*One benefit per month - must have voucher at time of service.